:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10195489

Oct 17, 2024 - 13:04 (UTC)

In epoch 318,609 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 426675 - 0.019517356 ETH®
50.75 USD

2 426676 - 0.019522358 ETH®
50.76 USD

3 426677 - 0.019522414 ETH®
50.76 USD

4 426678 - 0.019499805 ETH®
50.70 USD

S 426679 - 0.019545157 ETH®
50.82 USD

6 426680 - 0.019479431 ETH®
50.65 USD

7 426681 - 0.019525030 ETH®
50.77 USD
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/10195489
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/318609
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/426675
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/426676
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/426677
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/426678
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/426679
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/426680
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/426681

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

426682

426683

426684

426685

426686

426687

426688

426689

426690

Validator Id

1605883

Amount

- 0.065648677
170.70 USD

- 0.065822264
171.15 USD

- 0.019477311
50.64 USD

- 0.019474359
50.63 USD

- 0.019509100
50.72 USD

- 0.019512618
50.73 USD

- 0.019502063
50.71 USD

- 0.019517059
50.74 USD

- 0.019529271
50.78 USD

Amount

+ 0.045653925
118.71 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/426682
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/426683
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/426684
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/426685
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/426686
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/426687
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/426688
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/426689
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/426690
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1605883

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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